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RESULTS Berwick DMC

Autocross

NAME Run One Run Two Run Three Run Four Run Five Run Six Run Seven TOTAL Position

Car Cl Time Pn Time Pn Time Pn Time Pn Time Pn Time Pn Time pn Cl O/A

163 1 Chris Johnson 02:09.7 02:11.3 02:03.0 02:09.8 02:03.7 02:09.7 02:03.2 04:06.2 1 14

103 1 Ben Houston 02:09.8 02:04.6 02:05.2 02:03.7 02:06.8 1 02:07.1 1 02:08.8 04:08.3 2 15

244 2 Steven Liddle 02:05.2 02:01.0 02:01.3 02:04.5 02:02.2 02:03.9 02:06.1 04:02.3 1 12

227 2 John Francis 02:09.0 02:09.6 02:08.3 02:10.7 1 02:05.7 02:12.8 02:09.2 04:14.0 2 17

452 4 Richard Tennant 01:50.9 01:49.0 01:47.8 01:46.0 1 01:47.4 01:46.0 01:49.0 03:33.4 1 5=

424 4 Graham Malthouse 01:54.0 01:52.7 01:53.1 01:51.6 01:50.8 01:51.9 01:50.0 03:40.8 2 7

456 4 Darren Tennant 01:57.8 01:58.0 01:53.6 NF 01:55.7 01:57.8 1 01:54.4 03:48.0 3 9

474 4 Simon Liddle NF 02:03.5 02:03.9 02:03.1 02:04.0 1 02:04.2 02:02.6 04:05.7 4 13

414 4 Malcolm Liddle 02:11.0 02:08.1 02:09.0 02:04.3 02:07.0 02:10.6 NF 04:11.3 5 16

582 5 Jim Neil 01:54.3 01:53.0 01:51.6 01:55.1 01:50.8 01:52.1 01:51.2 03:42.0 1 8

577 5 Leonardo Lyon 01:58.8 01:55.7 01:55.2 01:54.9 2 01:55.8 01:55.7 01:56.9 03:50.9 2 10

511 5 James Lyon NF 02:00.9 02:01.4 01:58.5 02:00.3 01:56.9 01:58.9 1 03:55.4 4 11

799 7 Matthew Leitch 01:40.4 01:40.3 01:35.7 01:37.8 01:40.1 01:39.1 01:39.7 03:13.5 1 1

700 7 John Straughan 01:45.0 01:43.2 01:44.2 NF 01:43.8 01:40.9 01:44.2 03:24.1 2 2

781 7 Ryan Jones 01:45.1 01:43.6 01:43.2 01:42.9 01:40.6 2 01:43.2 01:42.1 03:25.0 3 3

848 8 Bill Falconer 01:48.9 01:49.5 01:48.5 01:46.3 01:46.9 01:47.8 01:47.8 03:33.2 1 4

847 8 Andrew Freer 01:51.9 01:50.7 01:45.3 01:48.1 01:49.2 NS NS 03:33.4 2 5=

J13 J Jonny Hall 02:03.7 02:11.0 02:00.1 02:01.2 01:59.7 02:00.8 02:01.6 03:59.8 1

J69 J Connor Reay 02:07.2 02:09.1 02:04.9 02:02.0 02:09.7 02:01.9 NF 04:03.9 2

J41 J Jake Sinclair 02:08.8 02:03.8 02:04.6 FWO 02:05.1 NF NS 04:08.4 3

J05 J Amy Murray 02:05.8 NF 02:06.4 02:11.9 02:12.0 NS NS 04:12.2 4

J11 J Brodie Anderson NF NS NS 02:08.8 NS NS
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FINALS RESULTS

Position Car NoClass Name Total

Time

1 799 7 Matthew Leitch 02:13.2

2 781 7 Ryan Jones 02:17.4

3 847 8 Andrew Freer 02:22.7

4 424 4 Graham Malthouse 02:28.1

5 582 5 Jim Neil 02:28.9

6 700 7 John Straughan 02:29.3

7 848 8 Bill Falconer 02:29.6

8 456 4 Darren Tennant 02:32.9

9 511 5 James Lyon 02:36.7

10 474 4 Simon Liddle 02:39.2

11 163 1 Chris Johnson 02:40.5

12 244 2 Steven Liddle 02:48.7

13 227 2 John Francis 02:50.2

14 577 5 Leonardo Lyon .75 Lap

15 452 4 Richard Tennant .25 Lap

Results

by

16 September 2012


	16th September - Cover
	Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing

	16th September

